2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 08 Jan 2019 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 8
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 08 Jan 2019 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 8
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Electronic Low Voltage

Lamp: Compatible with BiPin GU5.3 MR16 lamps. (Lamp not included).
Installation: Effortlessly installed into H-Style track from ELCO or others. Compatible with Single and Double
circuit track. Can be ordered as J-Style or L-Style.
Electrical: Solid state electronic Low Voltage Transformer is compatible with 20W to 50W lamps or 20W to
75W lamps. Designed for noiseless operation.
Dimmability: Works with 120V electronic low voltage rated dimmers. Dims down to 10%. For full list of
dimmers, refer to the Dimmer Compatibility List.
Listings:
ETL Listed
RoHS Compliant
Options
Black White
Dimensions
Product Numbers
Item Description Watts Voltage Finish
ET526-12B 12" Extension 50W 12V Black
ET526-18B 18" Extension 50W 12V Black
ET526-24B 24" Extension 50W 12V Black
ET526-36B 36" Extension 50W 12V Black
ET526-48B 48" Extension 50W 12V Black
ET526-12W 12" Extension 50W 12V White
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2019. All rights reserved • Rev. 08 Jan 2019 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 2 of 8
Item Description Watts Voltage Finish
ET526-18W 18" Extension 50W 12V White
ET526-24W 24" Extension 50W 12V White
ET526-36W 36" Extension 50W 12V White
ET526-48W 48" Extension 50W 12V White
Product Number Builder   Example: ET526-12B
ELCO Gimbal Ring Stem Extension
ET526-
Stem Length